
Date PRESENTER PERFORMANCE LOCATION CITY

Tue, Sep 03, 2019 Hellgate Middle School Hellgate Middle School Missoula

Thu, Sep 05, 2019 MIS (Missoula International School) Missoula International School Missoula

Fri, Sep 06, 2019 Ronan High School Ronan Middle School Ronan

Mon, Sep 09, 2019 Big Sandy Big Sandy High School Big Sandy

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 Malta High School Malta High School Malta 

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 Fort Peck Fine Arts Glasgow High School Glasgow

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 Poplar School Poplar High School Poplar

Same Day Northeastern Arts Network MonDak Heritage Center Sidney

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 Sidney Middle School Sidney Middle School Sidney

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 Wibaux High School               Wibaux High School Wibaux

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 Dawson Community College Dawson-Community College Glendive

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 Colstrip High School Colstrip High School Colstrip

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 Rosebud Schools Rosebud School Rosebud

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 Miles City Public Library Custer Co. District High School Miles City

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 Chief Dull Knife Community College Chief Dull Knife College Lame Deer

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 Billings Public Library Billings Public Library Billings

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 Joliet High School Joliet High School Joliet

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 De La Salle Blackfoot Middle School De La Salle Blackfoot Middle School Browning

Tue, Oct 01, 2019 Choteau High School Choteau High School Choteau

Wed, Oct 02, 2019 Brady/Dutton High Schools Dutton/Brady School Dutton

Thu, Oct 03, 2019 Great Falls Paris Education center Great Falls Paris Education center Great Falls

Fri, Oct 04, 2019 Great Falls Lincoln Elementary Great Falls Lincoln Elementary Great Falls

Sat, Oct 05, 2019 Great Falls Public Library Great Falls Public Library Great Falls

Mon, Oct 07, 2019 Seeley-Swan High School Seeley-Swan High School Seeley Lake

Tue, Oct 08, 2019 Arlee Schools Arlee High School Arlee 

Wed, Oct 09, 2019 Two Eagles Pablo Two Eagles Pablo Pablo

Thu, Oct 10, 2019 Linderman Education Center Linderman Education Center Kalispell

Fri, Oct 11, 2019 Darby High School Darby Jr. High Darby

Mon, Oct 14, 2019 Thompson Falls High School Thompson Falls High School Thompson Falls

Tue, Oct 15, 2019 Plains High School Plains High School Plains

Wed, Oct 16, 2019 Charlo High School Charlo High School Charlo

Same Day Quinn's Hot Springs Quinn's Hot Springs Paradise

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 Quinn's Hot Springs Quinn's Hot Springs Paradise

Mon, Oct 21, 2019 Butte Career Center Butte High Career Center Butte

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 Jefferson High School Jefferson High School Boulder

Wed, Oct 23, 2019 Drummond High School Drummond High School Drummond

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 Philipsburg: Granite High School Granite High School Philipsburg

Fri, Oct 25, 2019 Deer Lodge: Powell County High School Powell County High School Deer Lodge

Mon, Oct 28, 2019 CS Porter Middle School TBD C.S. PorterMiddle School Missoula

Tue, Oct 29, 2019 Victor High School Victor High School Victor

Wed, Oct 30, 2019 Washington Middle School TBD Washington Middle School Missoula

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 Meadow Hill Middle School Meadow Hill Middle School Missoula

Fri, Nov 01, 2019 Willard Alternative School PARTV / Montana Theatre Missoula

SAME DAY Montana Repertory Theatre PARTV / Montana Theatre Missoula

Sat, Nov 02, 2019 Montana Repertory Theatre PARTV / Montana Theatre Missoula

Montana Repertory Theatre's 2019 Educational Outreach Tour

LOVE THAT DOG
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Mon, Nov 04, 2019 AlpineArts / Condon Swan Valley School Swan Valley School Condon

Tue, Nov 05, 2019 Corvallis High School Corvallis High School Corvalis

Thu, Nov 07, 2019 Potomac Middle School Potamac School Potomac

As of September 3, 2019 Subject to change.
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